
Name Institute E-mail Comments
Bob Kephart Fermilab kephart@fnal.gov
Shekhar Mishra Fermilab mishra@fnal.gov
Harry Carter Fermilab hfcarter@fnal.gov
Tom Peterson Fermilab tommy@fnal.gov
Don Mitchell Fermilab dmitchel@fnal.gov
Chuck Grimm Fermilab grimm@fnal.gov
Tug Arkan Fermilab arkan@fnal.gov
Mike McGee Fermilab mcgee@fnal.gov
Phil Pfund Fermilab pfund@fnal.gov
Young-Kee Kim Fermilab ykkim@hep.uchicago.edu
Salman Tariq Fermilab tariq@fnal.gov
Youri Orlov Fermilab orlov@fnal.gov
Nikolay Solyak Fermilab solyak@fnal.gov
Helen Edwards Fermilab hedwards@fnal.gov

Chris Adolphsen SLAC star@slac.standard.edu

Norihito Ohuchi KEK norihito.ohuchi@kek.jp

Carlo Pagani INFN Milano carlo.pagani@mi.infn.it
Paolo Pierini INFN Milano paolo.pierini@mi.infn.it

Franco Bedeschi INFN Pisa franco.bedeschi@pi.infn.it
Fabrizio Raffaelli INFN Pisa fabrizio.raffaelli@pi.infn.it
Andrea Basti INFN Pisa andrea.basti@pi.infn.it


